SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 93

SINo Rank College

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

10

1

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/1097

Roll No
30438

30475

30432

30484

30437

30442

30466

30473

30427

30436

30396

30450

30435

30413

30416

30401

30431

Name

Jihan Nilufa Firdausi

Jyotismita Deka

Barasha Das

Pushpanjali Kumari

Hrishikesh Das

Lina Ahmed

Urchita Talukdar

Horshita Neog

Amita Bansal

Hina Ansari

Daminika Das

Nabjeet Mridul Dutta

Himangshu

Mazumdar

Rimisha Das

Sagarika Kalita

Hiya Saikia

Azahar Uddin Ahmed

20 February 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 88

Remark

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology
& Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology

& Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology

& Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Medicine

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

18 12
19 13
20 14
21 14
22 15
23 16
24 17
25 18
26 18
27 18
28 19
29 20
30 21
31 22
32 22
33 23
34 24
35 24
36 24
37 24

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/1097

Roll No
30441

30448

30410

30465

30470

30464

30471

30418

30425

30426

30391

30461

30460

30429

30463

30439

30407

30487

30489

30456

Name

Kiriti Agarwal

Moidul Islam

Priya Anubhuti

Tanzila Khanam

Barbhuiya

Annapurna Brahma

Shohidul Islam

Dipanshi Rajbongshi

Shagolshem Puspa

Devi

Abdur Rakib Ahmed

Abhisekh Roy

Anisha Dey

Samiran Kashyap

Rwimuti Daimary

Ananya Das

Shamimah Sabnoor

Karna Dev Arya

Manchi Malakar

Samiul Ahmed

Sankalp Agarwal

Rahul Mandal

20 February 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

38 25 Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

39 26  Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

40 27  Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

4 28 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

42 28  Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

43 29 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

44 29 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

45 29 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

46 29 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

47 29  Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

48 30 Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

49 3
Guwahati

50 31
Guwahati

51 31  Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

52 32  Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

53 33 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

54 33  Govt. Dental College,

Silchar

55 34  Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

56 35 Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

57 35 Govt. Dental College,

Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/1097

Regional Dental College,

Regional Dental College,

Roll No
30444

30388

30453

30409

30433

30392

30395

30404

30406

30424

30459

30408

30417

30446

30422

30399

30452

30402

30400

30492

Name

Mahmudul Hassan

Afsana Parveen

Choudhury

Pooja Narzary

Pikushree Barman

Faith Ramtharngai

Hrangchal

B. Lalmuanpuii

Dadi Mara

Kasturi Nath

Maminul Hoque

Abbas Ali

Roshni Devi

Mengubeituo Yano

Sandeep Das

Md. Shahadat

Hussain

Takar Bagbi

Gaurav Chauhan

Parismita Kalita

Jasmin Akther

Choudhury

George
Lalchawisang Halam

Tiluprova Narah

20 February 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

58 36
59 37
60 37
61 37
62 37
63 38
64 38
65 39
66 40
67 41
68 42
69 43
70 44
Al 45
72 46
73 46
74 47
75 47
76 438
77 49

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/1097

Roll No
30494

30420

30472

30428

30458

21436

30411

30449

30415

30478

30455

30493

30445

30393

30403

30482

30419

30476

30483

30394

Name

Wazifa Sultana

Souvik Saha

Gracy Sawaijam

Anamika Deb

Purkayastha

Rimi Kardong

Afrin Ahmed

Puyam Kalpana Devi

Mosahid Hoque

Rose Das

Navanika Morang

Priti Narzary

Upama Bora

Masum Alam

Bishnu Bodo

K. Lalchhandama

Prasanta Sarkar

Sofiur Rahman

Khanjan Deka

Priyadarshini Kurmi

Chirimbe B Marak

20 February 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Rank College

78 50
79 51
80 52
81 53
82 54
83 55
84 56
85 57
86 58
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-ll/Ex/1097

Roll No
30423

30481

30454

30488

30389

30414

30479

30390

30405

26426

26446

21467

26415

30412

30421

30491

Name

Veipunai . H

Pranjal Kalita

Pranay Borah

Sanjana Devi

Akhrienuo Kelio

Ringa Gongo

Nikhil Sharma

Andolan Patweth

Khroku Kronu

Twinkle Devi

Mridujyoti Medhi

Sattapriyo Boro

Monali Debbarma

Reuben Lallawmkima

Srinjoy Chowdhury

Sourav Dutta

20 February 2025

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Fail Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Fail Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Fail Fail in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Fail Fail in General Surgery

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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